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UC Berkeley
Angela Skrivanich
(510) 642-1364 |ang@berkeley.edu

UC Berkeley – Transfer Alliance Project (TAP)

Leilt Seblega

(510) 292-9766 | leilt@berkeley.edu

UC Davis

Robert Hickerson

510-222-7028 | rjhickerson@ucdavis.edu

UCLA

Amanda Eversmann

916-418-4394 |aeversmann@saonet.ucla.edu

UC Santa Cruz

Gladys Ocampo

510-549-3297 | gocampo@ucsc.edu

UC San Diego

Erica Quintor

510-457-5844 |equintor@ucsd.edu

Cal State Easy Bay

Jose Rocha

510-885-2130 |jose.rocha@csueastbay.edu

San Francisco State University
Colette Cowan

415-338-2173 | cdc@sfsu.edu

Holy Names University
Steve Spencer

510-436-1124 | spencer@hnu.edu

Mills College
Debbie Woods – General 510 430-3299 | dwoods@mills.edu

Joan Jaffe – Nursing 510 430-2135 | joanj@mills.edu

DO YOU WANT TO CONTACT AN ADMISSIONS REPRESENTATIVE?








